BriLuxBriLuxBriLuxBriLux™™™™ SSSSSSSSSSSS SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
3 r d Floo r, Bu i ld ing 36 , Xin Mu Indus t r i a l Park , Ping Hu Town, Longgang , Shenzhen , China PRC
TEL +86.755 .6120 .1818 · FAX +86 . 755 .6120 .1817 · sa les@br i l l i ance- tech .com
www.br i l l iance- led .com
“The BriLux™ Starline series combine the
brightness of power LEDs with a rugged
heatsink capable of operating in excess of 7
watt. Starline series leads the solid state

BBBB Blue 470nm
GGGG Green 525nm
ORDERORDERORDERORDER CODECODECODECODE ColorColorColorColor
WavelengthWavelengthWavelengthWavelength orororor
CCTCCTCCTCCT ((((nm/nm/nm/nm/K)K)K)K)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
LEDLEDLEDLED
PowerPowerPowerPower (W)(W)(W)(W)
TypicalTypicalTypicalTypical
LuminousLuminousLuminousLuminous
FluxFluxFluxFlux (lm)(lm)(lm)(lm)
TypicalTypicalTypicalTypical
IlluminanceIlluminanceIlluminanceIlluminance
@@@@ 1m1m1m1m (Lux)(Lux)(Lux)(Lux)
BEAMBEAMBEAMBEAMANGLEANGLEANGLEANGLE
BT7-SWN-4SX Cool White 5000K~7000K
110/220 V AC 7X1W
200 lm 550
10° ±2°
BT7-SVN-4SX Warm White 2800K~3800K 140 lm 450
BT7-SRN-4SX Red 625 nm 280 lm 1000
BT7-SAN-4SX Yellow 595 nm 250 lm TBA
BT7-SBN-4SX Blue 470 nm 70 lm 20
BT7-SGN-4SX Green 530 nm 350 lm 850
ORDERORDERORDERORDER CODECODECODECODE ColorColorColorColor
WavelengthWavelengthWavelengthWavelength orororor
CCTCCTCCTCCT ((((nm/nm/nm/nm/K)K)K)K)
OperatingOperatingOperatingOperating
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
LEDLEDLEDLED
PowerPowerPowerPower (W)(W)(W)(W)
TypicalTypicalTypicalTypical
LuminousLuminousLuminousLuminous
FluxFluxFluxFlux (lm)(lm)(lm)(lm)
TypicalTypicalTypicalTypical
IlluminanceIlluminanceIlluminanceIlluminance
@@@@ 1m1m1m1m (Lux)(Lux)(Lux)(Lux)
BEAMBEAMBEAMBEAMANGLEANGLEANGLEANGLE
BT7-SWS-4SX Cool White 5000K~7000K
110/220 V AC 7X1W
200 lm 500
30° ±2°
BT7-SVS-4SX Warm White 2800K~3800K 140 lm 400
BT7-SRS-4SX Red 625 nm 280 lm 800
BT7-SAS-4SX Yellow 595 nm 250 lm TBA
BT7-SBS-4SX Blue 470 nm 70 lm 10
BT7-SGS-4SX Green 530 nm 350 lm 750
BriLuxBriLuxBriLuxBriLux™™™™ SSSSSSSSSSSS SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
3 r d Floo r, Bu i ld ing 36 , Xin Mu Indus t r i a l Park , Ping Hu Town, Longgang , Shenzhen , China PRC
TEL +86.755 .6120 .1818 · FAX +86 . 755 .6120 .1817 · sa les@br i l l i ance- tech .com
www.br i l l iance- led .com